



VILLAGE OF LA GRANGE PARK
 2020 SEWER LINING PROJECT
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE- \$233,090.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate of Construction Cost		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Hoerr Construction, Inc.		Visu Sewer of IL, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Inversion Lining of 10" Sewer	Foot	648	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 29.60	\$ 19,180.80	\$ 31.75	\$ 20,574.00
2	Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	Foot	1,535	55.00	84,425.00	34.00	52,190.00	35.00	53,725.00	33.70	51,729.50
3	Inversion Lining of 15" Sewer	Foot	674	75.00	50,550.00	34.60	23,320.40	45.00	30,330.00	56.50	38,081.00
4	Inversion Lining of 18" Sewer	Foot	536	80.00	42,880.00	66.00	35,376.00	58.00	31,088.00	69.25	37,118.00
5	Permanent Reinstatement of Sanitary Services	Each	150	100.00	15,000.00	50.00	7,500.00	75.00	11,250.00	25.00	3,750.00
6	Trim Protruding Tap	Each	15	405.00	6,075.00	250.00	3,750.00	300.00	4,500.00	1.00	15.00
7	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	800.00	800.00	600.00	600.00	750.00	750.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$ 233,090.00		\$ 139,136.40		\$ 150,673.80		\$ 152,017.50